

M MURSY

31/11/2021

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From PWD Road to MUKUNGA

Agreement NO - 37/SBD/2021-22

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 10014042 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

200114107 80210

645
26/5/21

Abstract of Cost

76

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with Soil — E/I					
54.05 m ³ Q.V.T MB P — (73)					
@ 394.20/m ³ — Rs.					21307.00
② Making up of Berms/ Shoulder — E/I					
442.13 m ² Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
58.97 @ 440.52/m ² — Rs.					26072.00
③ Patch repair on already filled pot holes — E/I					
42.36 m ² Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
@ 250.06/m ² — Rs.					10593.00
④ Maintenance of H.P					
Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
@ 1130.67/each — Rs.					1131.00
⑤ Maintenance of Slab Culverts — E/I					
1.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (74)					
@ 2329.20/each — Rs.					2329.00
⑥ Maintenance of road Sign — E/I					
0.16 km Q.V.T MB P — (75)					
@ 1077.82/km — Rs.					172.00
⑦ Maintenance of 200m 5 km Stone — E/I					
0-20 km Q.V.T MB P — (75)					
@ 570.89/km — Rs.					114.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees — E/I					
3.00 Nos O.V.T MB P — (75)					
@ 109.74/each — Rs.					329.00
⑨ Cutting of shrubs from roadway — E/I					
14.00 Nos O.V.T MB P — (75)					
@ 6.73/each — Rs.					94.00
					<u>Rs. 62141.00</u>
Add 12% GST ⊕ — Rs.					7457.00
Add 1% L-Cess ⊕ — Rs.					621.00
					<u>Rs. 70219.00</u>
less 10.80% below (—) — Rs.					7584.00
					<u>Rs. 62635.00</u>

AD 1500
20/6/24

20/6/24
R